



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

67 181 Total Team
13 35 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
13 32 1 RAVENA Danielle Theris
18 179 Total Team
12 114 17 CAL Kamille Angelica
56 89 Total Team
31 52 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

79 180 Total Team
20 34 19 NIERVA Jennifer
13 31 11 BICAR Alina Joyce
23 175 Total Team
17 112 11 BICAR Alina Joyce
35 74 Total Team
13 21 8 LAURE Ejiya
12 19 19 NIERVA Jennifer

Best Scorer 20 79 16 LACSINA Ivy Keith15 63 7 PAAT Mylene

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 199 Total Team
19 62 16 LACSINA Ivy Keith
11 40 3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
7 85 Total Team
4 23 10 VICTORIA Camille
1 1 9 PERMENTILLA Chiara Mae
6 85 Total Team
2 11 7 MACASLANG Krich
2 13 2 EBON Lycha

20 Total Team
84 369 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 197 Total Team
13 42 7 PAAT Mylene

9 24 21 ROBLES Princess Anne
9 85 Total Team
4 11 8 LAURE Ejiya
2 9 21 ROBLES Princess Anne
3 97 Total Team
1 16 2 MARANO Abigail
1 7 9 LAURE Ennajie

26 Total Team
98 379 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA Danielle TherisL

2 EBON Lycha

3 MARAGUINOT Jhoana Louisse

5 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

6 PELAGA Lia Alexa

7 MACASLANG Krich Aeshelouz

9 PERMENTILLA Chiara Mae

10 VICTORIA Camille

15 ATIENZA Jaila MArie

16 LACSINA Ivy Keith

17 CAL Kamille Angelica

24 MANGULABNAN Ma. Regina Agatha

L L L L

   
   
L L L

   
   
   
 
   
   
  

14
11

4
1

12
2

20

Coach:
Assistant:

MINOWA Takayuki
PONCE DE LEON Maria

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MARANO Abigail

4 NABOR Jasmine

7 PAAT Mylene

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 LAURE Ennajie

10 GALANG Victonara

11 BICAR Alina Joyce

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

19 NIERVA JenniferL

21 ROBLES Princess Anne

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

24 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz GlenellL

   
  
   
  
 
   
   
 

L L L L

   
  
 

L L L

9

15
12

3
3
1
5

11
8
5

Coach:
Assistant:

REYES Emilio Jr.
VELEZ Aaron

Referees: CELSO Bobby (NR) & BELLO Nestor (IR)

CTC
NXL 1

3 23
25

25
23

25
16

25
20

98
84

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:33 0:30 0:32 2:11

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

37 2,8073/26/2024

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:05 End: 18:28 Total: 2:23
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


